ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 7046
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: SAHIWAL
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
7046-C-2-2385 IRHA FATIMA
7046-C-3-2386 QASWAZIA

7046-C-3-2387
7046-C-4-2388
7046-C-4-2389
7046-C-4-2390
7046-C-6-2391
7046-C-8-2392
7046-C-8-2393
7046-C-8-2394
7046-C-8-2395
7046-C-8-2396
7046-C-8-2397
7046-C-8-2398
7046-C-9-2399
7046-C-9-2400
7046-C-9-2401

MEERAB SHAHID
MINAHIL MEHTAB
ATIFA RAHIT
RAYESHA AROOJ
HALIMA SADIA ZIA
USWA REHAN
FATIMA SARWAR
NOOR UL AIN ZIA
HAMNA

ZARA LODHI
HAJRA NAVEED
ZAINAB ABDULLAH
KHADIIJA TAHIR
AMNA ZIA
FATIMA ZIA

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

AHMED ZIA

SHAHID RAFI

MEHTAB RAFIQUE

RAHIT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

AHMED ZIA RASHID
MUHAMMAD REHAN ANWAR
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
AHMAD ZIA RASHID
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ ALl
SHAHZAD AHMAD KHAN LODHI
SHEIKH NAVEED KHALID
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AHMED ZIA
ZIA

GRADE
2

O O W 0 00 00 00 0 0 00 o HH o b W wW

OBT. %AGE
80.00%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
73.33%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%

GRADE

B+

B

B

B
B+
B-
B+
B+

T W W W ™

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 17
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