ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

INSTITUTION CODE: 7046

INSTITUTION NAME: DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE

CITY: SAHIWAL

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
7046-C-2-2385	IRHA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	2	80.00%	B+
7046-C-3-2386	QASWA ZIA	AHMED ZIA	3	78.67%	В
7046-C-3-2387	MEERAB SHAHID	SHAHID RAFI	3	78.67%	В
7046-C-4-2388	MINAHIL MEHTAB	MEHTAB RAFIQUE	4	78.67%	В
7046-C-4-2389	ATIFA RAHIT	RAHIT HUSSAIN	4	84.00%	B+
7046-C-4-2390	RAYESHA AROOJ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	4	73.33%	B-
7046-C-6-2391	HALIMA SADIA ZIA	AHMED ZIA RASHID	6	82.22%	B+
7046-C-8-2392	USWA REHAN	MUHAMMAD REHAN ANWAR	8	82.22%	B+
7046-C-8-2393	FATIMA SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	8	77.78%	В
7046-C-8-2394	NOOR UL AIN ZIA	AHMAD ZIA RASHID	8	77.78%	В
7046-C-8-2395	HAMNA	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ ALI	8	77.78%	В
7046-C-8-2396	ZARA LODHI	SHAHZAD AHMAD KHAN LODHI	8	77.78%	В
7046-C-8-2397	HAJRA NAVEED	SHEIKH NAVEED KHALID	8	77.78%	В
7046-C-8-2398	ZAINAB ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	8	82.22%	B+
7046-C-9-2399	KHADIIJA TAHIR		9	82.22%	B+
7046-C-9-2400	AMNA ZIA	AHMED ZIA	9	86.67%	A-
7046-C-9-2401	FATIMA ZIA	ZIA	9	82.22%	B+

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 17

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.